Prokord Fiber Om4 Lc-lc 50/125 Duplex Mm 1.5M LC/UPC LC/UPC
OM4 1.5m
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Manufacturer Prokord
Cable

Technology Fibre optic
Type of Fibre Optics Multimode
Jacket Material Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)
Left Connector Type LC/UPC

Left Connector Gender Male

Left Connector Qty 2

Right Connector Type LC/UPC

Right Connector Gender Male

Right Connector Qty 2

Core / Cladding Diameter 50/ 125 micron
Compliant Standards OomM4

Dimensions & Weight

Length 1.5m

Service & Support

Type 2-year warranty
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